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PHOENIX DAY SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF 
ATHLETIC DEPARTMENT 
2012 West Morten Avenue 
Phoenix, Arizona  85021 - 6953 

 
2016 - 2017 

HIGH SCHOOL BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 
 

Date      Opponents           Time   Results 
Mon., Nov. 28  @ Ray             7:00 PM    

Wed., Nov. 30  Valley Lutheran           7:00 PM     

Tues., Dec. 6  Superior Jr./Sr.           7:00 PM    

Thur.–Sat., Dec. 8-10 Roadrunner Classic @ New Mexico Deaf School     

Tues., Dec. 13  North Phoenix Prep             5:00 PM   

Fri., Dec. 16  Hayden             7:00 PM    

Sat., Dec. 17  @ Arizona Deaf School          3:00 PM 

Wed., Jan. 11  Salome            7:00 PM   

Fri., Jan. 13  Fort Thomas – Homecoming          7:00 PM   

Tues., Jan. 17  NFL YET            7:00 PM 

Fri., Jan. 20  @ Superior Jr./Sr.           7:00 PM    

Tues., Jan. 24  Ray – Senior Night           7:00 PM  

Wed. – Sat., Jan. 25-28 WSBC @ Oregon Deaf School 

Tues., Jan. 31  @ Hayden            7:00 PM  

Wed., Feb. 1  @ North Phoenix Prep          5:00 PM  

Fri., Feb. 3   @ Duncan            7:00 PM  

   

             Record: 
 
Ray High School, 701 North Highway 177, Kearny 85137 
NFL YET College Preparatory Academy, 222 East Olympic Drive, Phoenix 85042 
New Mexico School for the Deaf, 1060 Cerrillos Road, Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505 
Arizona School for the Deaf, 33 North Institute Street, Tucson 85754 
Superior High School, 100 May Drive, Superior 85173 
Oregon School for the Deaf, 999 Locust Street NE, Salem, Oregon 97301 
Hayden High School, 824 Thorne Avenue, Winkelman 85192 
North Phoenix Preparatory School, 13613 North Cave Creek Road, Building F, Phoenix 85011 
Duncan High School, 108 Stadium, Duncan 85534 
 


